LENGTH

ROAD i ROAD NAME WIDTH MILES
11 SKAGIT RIVER 259-301 3,43
XII SWINOMISH & NORTH SKAGIT 0.87
11V SAMISH ISLAND : 40" 2.17
IVII SAMISH 0.24
IVIII GUEMES L0t 247
X1 H. A, MARCH 2,46
XIV SAMISH | 2.40
Xxiv SKAGIT JAM (Occupied) 60° 1.96
XIV1I BARTEOLOMEW 300 0.72
XXVIIX GLOVER-DAVIS 301 1.56
IXIX CHILBERG or HIGBY sl 5.63
XXXII CHILBERG 501 2.65
XXXVIII— —  SKAGIT RIVER 509 347
IIXIX SKAGIT RIVER (N. SIDE) L0 1,52
ILIX FIDALGO 1SLAND (W. SIDE) 60 0457
XLIII HICKOX 221 2.38
XLV BAYVIEW-SKAQIT RIVER 60" 0.88
ILVIII GQUEMES ISLAND 60 2.62
L LA CONNER-SAMISH 457 1.12
LI LA COMNER-SAMISH 45 2.15
LII BROWN'S SLOUGK-SKAGIT RIVER LOt 2.35
LIII GUEMES or J. 9. SULLIVAN L0 1.35
LIV R. K. SHARPE LOY 2.20
LVII FINNEY'S CREEX L0t 4.05
L1X RAWLINS 0.20
LXI JAMES YOUNG & STERLING 601 415
LIIX BAYVIEW & OLYMPIA MARSH 60" 2,10
. LIIII BEAVER MARSH L3t 1.50
LIIV LA CONNER-SAKISH (EXTENSION) 401 7.90
LIV WATKINS 2545 3,30
LXVII BAYVIEW-LA CONNER or DAGGETT LOv 1.50
LXVIII LA CONNER-PLEASANT RIDGE 359 1.50
LIIX AVON-~OLYMPIA MARSH 601 1.05
LIX DECEPTION & BURROUGH'S BAY 1.50
LXXI BAYVIEW-~-LA CONNER {EXTENSION) 501" 2.10
LXXII CLEAR LAKE & BIRDSVIEW 50 15.10
LIXIII ALLEN 1.35
LXXV BLODGETT & MOUNT VERNON 60" 1.60
LXXVII JAMES YOUNG & CAPE HORN 50t 6.4L0
LXXX AVON-BAYVIEW (EXTENSION) 60t 3.00
LIXXI DONNELLY LO* 1.00
LXXXVI MOUNT VERNON-BIG LAKE 60" 0.75
LXXXVIII CLEAR LAKE 60¢ 0.80
Xc DRY SLOUGH 301 3.95
XCI SAUK CITY 60 0.90
XCc11 SAUK VALLEY 60 10.15
XCIII SKAGIT RIDGE 601t 3.95
Xciv PENN L0 0.45
XCV KIMBLE L0 0.95
Icvl WARNER 60? 6,60
XCVII EDEN'S (GUEMES) 60? 1.00
XCVIII KALLOCH 601 0.85
XC1X UPPER SAMISH 60 1.25
LAL VI C|Cﬂr LaKG—Houn‘)' VCYnon 5.0' '5'47
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ROAD #

Cl

cv

CVII
CVIII
CIX

cX

CXI
CXII
CXIV
4
CIVI
CXVII
CX1X
CiX
CXXI
CIXIII -
CXXIV
CXXV
CXXVIII1
CXIIX
CXXXIV
CIXXV
CXXIVI
GXXXVII
CXXXVIII
CXXXIX
CILV

CL

CLI
CLIII
CLIV
CLVIII
CLIX
CLX
CLXI

ROAD NAME

DECEPTION & FIDALGO
SKAGIT CITY & FIR -
HOLMES

PULVER

P, JOHNSON

SAMISH ISLARD

SAMISH~LA COBNER

PADILLA & AVON

BAKER RIVER & CAPE HORN
JOHN DUFFY

HINEBAUGH SLOUGH
UMBRAGET or DUNBAR

BRITT SLOUGH

BRADSHAW

RAWLINS

BARRETT

CLEAR LAKE & BEAVER LAXE
CAPE HORN & BAKER RIVER
LITTLEFIELD

WALKER VALLEY

SAUK PRAIRIE
LYMAN~COCKREHAM

BABCOCK

LAKE MURRAY

GOODWIN (WALKER VALLEY)
LYMAN-NOOKSACK

OLYMPIA MARSH & RIVERSIDE
STARBIRD & ROSENBOROUGH
MORRISON

PULVER

FRED AMACKER

SEDRO & SKIYOU SLOUGH
SKAGIT VALLEY & CASCADE
MARCH'S POINT & BURROWS BAY
DECEPTION & LAKE CAMPBELL
GEQ. V. CALHOUN

60

501
LOY-60"
60

LO?Y
LO?Y

LO'
50"
LO*
LO*
30!
L0t
507 -60"
501
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LENGTH

ROAD # i ROAD NAME WIDTH . MILES
1. LITTLE PORTAGE & DECEPTION 30 l.55
2. C. R. DONRELL : 60! 3.05
3. 3. T. VALENTINE ‘ 501 1.55
?. JI DQ HOORE ‘ 6‘0' Ol?O
8. BEHREN'S & MILLETT L0 1.00
10. JACOB ZYMAN 407 1.95
12. T. N. OVENELL 40" 0.20
14, L. FREEMAN 601 3.10
15. PETER DOWNEY 35 1.20
13. - J. T, STEVENSON . 60t 2.25
20. : OSCAi} LANG 601 beO5
22, POLTE 3ot 0.70
24, C. MARTIN 30 0.25
28. - WILLARD COBB 40° 3.00
30. W. MATHEWS 60* 1.30
32, PETER PETERSON 4L07-60" 2.15
33. MORTIMER COOQK ' L0° 4.20
34. C. H. MANN L0 2.20
35, JOHN JUNGQUIST 50! 0.75
37. OLAF POL3ON L0 1.25
38. L. S. STEVENS 30 6.75
L0, F. H. STACKPOLE 30 -40Y 2.20
Ll. JOSEPH SHARFENBERG LQ* 0.75
L3. WALLACE O. BEDDALL 30 1.25
blyo C. A. MARIHUGH 401 1.10
&5, THOS. P. JONES L0t 0.35
50. C. H. MANN 60° 0.65
52, 3. J. EAVANAUGH 30¢ 0.40
53, Js M. WARNER 60" 1.60
55. GEC. W, JONES 30 0.95
56. JACKSON ROADS 30" 2,95
57, S. R. YOUNG L0* 0.50
60, AUGUST MARTIN 301 1.40
62. T. N. OVENELL LO?* 1.60
6. L. ¥, ABBEY 407 3.65
65. AUGUST JOHNSON #1 : L0O* 3.00
66. JAMES POWERS 33! 0.65
68. FRED EYRE L0 Q.50
69. B. F. HATHAWAY LO* 1.00
71. FRED E. PAPE 33 2.40
73, F. 8. MAIBERN 30! 2.00
Ths THOS. CAIN 4O 1.00
75 L. J. STREETER 50 1.00
76. JAME3 MC LENNAN 301-50" 1.45
77 W. J. CHALLENGER 60 2.15
78. M. HELMICK LO!* 1.%0
79. BAKER RIVER 30 0.20
a2, LOVELAND 33 0.70
85. B. A. BENSON 15+-307-50°" 2,10
86. W. F. ODLIN O 0.50
87. C. A. WICKER 60! Q.75
90. M, CHRISTIANSON ) 40" 1.00
92. SAMUEL L. BELL 201-25r-281-30" 1.50
94. FRED SILVERNAIL 40 C.75
95. A. WORLINE 60" 1,50
97. C. J. JOHN3ON 40 Q.70




10AD #

100.
101.
102,
103.
105.
106.
107.
108.
111.
112.
113.
114.
116.
117.
121.
122.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128,
130.
131.
132.
133.
13[&.
135.
137.
138,
139-
lbOo
141,
145.
lhr6.
148.
lLl'go
152.
153.
155'
156,
158.
159.
160.
162-
163,
165,
16?'
168.
149,
170.
171.
173.
174.
175-
176.
177.

ROAD NAME
DODSON
JOHN REIMER
E. F. LAFAYETTE
TOLBER
IRA BROWN
WORLINE
WEAVERLING
ED. JONES
JOHN JOHNSON
E. XASCH
M. DAVISON
JOHN NEELY
CHAS. GRANSTROM
SAUK VALLEY (EXTENSION)
C. E. MAIBEN
HARVEY SMITH
HEMRY WILDE
JOYN ROBINSON
C., W. GREEN
GILBERT S. OAKLAND
SAMISH (CHANGE)
ALFRED JOHNSON
D. N. ESARY
PETER W. BENNETT
SAM HENSLEY
J. C. RICHARDS
N. STEVENS
M. A. ANDERSON
J. W. ANDIS
A. J. HANSDAL
DAVID RUSSELL
JOHE MC COAQUEDALE
A. S. COLLINS
JOHN XIENS
E. F. ZATCHFORD
IDA 4. WALDERS
W. J. BROWN
H. L. BOWMER
I. L. SATTERLEE
GUS ANDERSON
LESTER GEAR
W. A. HAWKINS
CHAS. WESEN
W. N. CRENSHAW
W. A. WALTERS
W. J. SAKDERS
J. C. JOHKSON
W, W. MC DUGLE
JOE MURDOCK
E. E. BULSON
TRUEMAN LOOP
B. D. MINKLER
CHAS. ALSTRAND
B. D. MINKLER #2
FRANK J. HOEHYN

FRANK J. HOEHN (EXTENSION)

W1DTH

40°
L0°*
50!
25

10140

401 -601

33

10"

50!

50°¢

407
307-501-601
601

30
60!
401
30 -40v-60"
60"
330
20°
60
4L0*
4QY-500-601
60"
501
L0
60t
401
33
601
XN
4,01
_gm
201-30"
30!
601
601
20°*
L0t
3o
20¢+-30¢
33
501
LO*
40"
60"
40"
401
40
40"
LO*
60!
40?1
40
LO!
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ROAD NAME

E. E. BULSON #2
FRUITDALE

W. E. RECTOR & WM. HARR
JOHN JUNGQUIST
EAST BAY VIEW

W. V. WELLS

DIGBY )

E. E. BULSON #3
ZACKRISON

H., BURMASTER

VAN ZILE

BIRDSVIEW

M. L. BEST

G. W. BETTERTON )
JORN KELLEHER #l & #2
FINCH & WILLIAMS
JAS. TRAIL

SAM SCHIDELMAN
INDIAN RESERVATION
WM., F. HILL

J. 0. RUDENE

BIG LAKE - CLEAR LAKE
CHAS. F. MC -INNIS
3. C. COLTRIN

N. J. NELSON

F. J. BURCH

GRANT KNIGHT

0. A. PEASE

R. H. COCKREHAM

G. T. BURKLAND

BEN F. THOMAS

J. N. JOENSON
CEMETERY EXTENSION
¢. D. KIRK °

K. J. H. ASPLUND
S. CHRISTENSEN

E. S. STEWART

E. S. STEWART (EXTENSION)
FLINN

WALTER R. LEGGE

J AMES

THOMAS (EXTENSION)
GEO. HOPPER

W. H. FRANKLIN
RHODES

JESSIE THOMPSON
JOHN REIMER
OSTRANDER

GEO. HARRISON

JOHN GRIPP
HAMILTON CEMETERY
N. O. MC LAUGHLIN

DIVISION STREET (EXTENSION)

MILLETT

FAGAN

ALGER - CAIN LAKE
JOSHUA WILSON

WIDTH

40"

L0°

60"

40"

401

Ot

0

401

301

1407

40"

60"

40°

33
L0t-601-80"
LO*
L0

40"

60°

50°

40!

60"

. 301
60?

60"

60°

L0

50°

50"

30!

40°

40!

40 -60"
L0?

50°

60"

wt

40"

50°

60"

40°

40!

33

50°

30°

10"

50°

301

40"

40"
35¢-40°
L0 -601
53¢-100"
40T

10*

601
4560

LENGTH
MILES

0.85
2,95
1,15
0.75
0.50
2.30

Ll - L] [ ] - L - . L ] - » - - L] L]
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O
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own

1050
0. 50
0020
J.20
0.60
0.45
0.35
1.00
0.80
0.20
0.85
0,50
0.75
0.55
1.50
2.05
Q.70
0.10
1.20
1.95
3-00
2.75




T

ROAD NAME

HOWEY
NMC CORQUEDALE (EXTENSION)
FLAHERTY

H. C. PETERS

WM. M. PERSON

JOHN GRIPP {EXTENSION)
GRASSMERE

FRITZ ALLENBACH
DAY CREEK

K. O. MC LAUGHLIN
T. J. BURCH (EXTENSIOR)
THILLBERG

J. A. FRANCIS
ALGER ~ LAKE SAMISH
BLACKBURN

JARMAINE PRAIRIE

M. D, SNIDER

H. D. WELCH

J. 0. WHITMARSH

J. W. BURRESE

JOE JOHNSON

OLE GUNDERSON

J. H. HAVEKOST
KALLOCH

J. H. AMICK

DELVIN HILL ~

BEAT HANSON

0. H. BUCHANAN
BLANCHARD ~ PACIFIC HIGHWAY
HAROLD A. RONEY
GARDEN OF EDEN
JOHN DAKLSTEDT

L. R. MAUPIN

F. STEVENS

UNION

JUNCTION

SAMISH POINT
RAWLIXS (EXTENSION)
MORFORD

C. D. GREEN
MOUNTAIN VIEW
OSCAR KAMB

J. W. KNAPP

BAKER LAKE

ANDREW THORSEN
ANDERSON

P. W. TELLIER

FINN SETTLEMENT

A. P. AUSTIN

J. C. WAUGE

L. D. SHADLE

LON HARRISON

SAM SAPP

BLANK .
LITTLE MOUNTAIN

1. D, PIKE

ALGER -~ OLD COLONY

WIDTH

33
33
401
30t -60°

L0
40
40
40"
30
501
40
301
40"
401
60"
30
30
L0
30
60"
50¢

)
40°
&0
40"

301 -60"
331
30
30
10"
L0
331
30°
40!
40"
40"
331
L0
40"
40"
L0*
40"
50
40
30
30¢
4O
331
40"
40°
[‘_O! .
40°
40"
40
30°
01
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ROAD NO.

327.
328.
129.
330.
331.
332,
333,
334.
33;.
330.
337,
338. :
339, - 339-A
340.
142,
243,
4.
345.
346.
347,
348.
351.
352.
353.
354,
356,
357.
358.
339.
360.
360"A.
361.
362.
3630
364.
365.
366,
368.
369.
370.
371,
372,
373,
374
375.
376.
377.
378.
279.
380,
381.
382,
383.
384,
385.
186,

ROAD NAME WIDTH
HAMILL LOt
PINELLI (EXTENSION) Lot
JOHN NELSON _ 30%
LUSK 60"
JAMES E. HALLORAN L0t
MC GARIGLE 501
HOBSON 5080
JORDAN CREEK 30t -40r-70"
ALLEN - SPRADLEY LOY
WHISTLE LAKE 30t
GRAND AVENUE 501
LITTLE MOUNTAIN - BIG LAKE 601t
COUGAR CAP 80"
J. H. ATEN LOY
ANDAL - LO?Y
FRANCIS E. BACON LO?
ANTON BOE 0t
GREEN'S STREET ot
BROOKINGS LOt
HAYTON 501
HOFFMAN 60t
INDIAN 20t
PHIPPS Lo
SNEE QQSH ‘ 601
CHAS, A. WILBUR . 50t
PREVEDAL 307"
SIMS - SHEPHERD O
MONTBORNE - CAVANAUGH 0!
TYEE L0t
SOUTH SKAGIT HIGHWAY 60"
SOUTH SKAGIT HIGHWAY g0
POTTS LOt
BRIDGEWATER 601
PINKERTON 221
SIEMILLER 241
¥C LEAN 50t-60°
CONCRETE - SAUK VALLEY 801
MARINE VIEW HIGHWAY 80"
COMMERCIAL AVENUE 1001
- NINTH (9TH) STREET - 100¢
Vol. 6 - Fa 501
GOLDEN v EW AVENUE LQOY
SUNSET DRIVE 50t
MAPLE LANE 501
JURA WAY 507"
BIZ POINT 601
Yol. L - Page 1§ LO!
MARINE DRIVE 607 -701 80"
DORIS STREET 30°
EICHTH {8TH) STREET 100
SEVENTE {(7TH) STREET 100*
GREEN3 STREET 35¢
FERN HILL CEMETERY 30t
SHERMAN 25
TEIRD (3RD) AVENUE . 25"
WARREN STREET 25t
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ROAD NO. ROAD NAME WIDTH
® 187, ALVERSON 30°

Ouls5
- 388, SULPHUR SPRINGS 30" 0.30
389, WESTVIEW L5* 0.60
360. Vol. ¢ - Page il LO' 0.10
361, Yol. 4- Page 1 16°* 0.45
3G2. WASHINGTON STREET Lo 0.30
393, BRUNSWICK STREET &0t 0.15
394, SWINOMISH AVENUE & MILL STREET 8O+ - 0.30
3G5, SUNSET LANE 60 0. 50
306. TALCOTT STREET (EXTENSION 661 0.20
397. JAMESON STREET (EXTENSION 80" 0.15
398, RAILROAD STREET 661 -100" 0.40
399. REED AVENUE (EXTENSION) Lot 0.40
400. CENTRAL AVENUE EXTENSION 301 - 501 0.50
LO1. BALL STRBET EXTENSION : LO* 0.15
LOZ,. Vol.a-—P_a.qe 1% LO* 0,15
L03, MAPLE STREET L0 0.15
404, WEST BENNETT STREET 60 0.25
405, Vol.1 - Fage #9 301-601 . 0.65
L06., PETER ANDERSOY ~ - 30'-601 " D.85.
L07. PEACOCK LANE 201 0.55
LO8. Vol. 3 - Page 37 ~ 32! 0.15
410, nCH STREET 30t-50°" 0.20
L11. FRONT STREET LOt 0.15
‘ L12. SCHOOL DRIVE L0 0.15
L13. LAKE STREET . 30! 0.10
L1, PO3T STREET 601 0.15
L15. MAIN STREET 60" 0.20
L16. CHERRY STREET 601 0.05
£17. BARTLE AVENUE 30 0.05
L18. sscoun (2ND) STREET 601 0.05
419, e /L ' L0 0.10
420, MILL STREEE 607" 0.15
L21. FRONT STREET LOT 0.20
- L22. FIR AVENUE el 0.10
L23. HEMLOCK STREET $0° 0.15
L24. CEDAR STREET LO? 0.20
L25. MAPLE AVENUE L0 0.20
426, PHINGLE STREET _ 0’ 0.50
427. g e 49 0t 0.85
L28. WEST FAIR AVEh AVENUE 601
4,29, NO®RIS STREET 10
430. Vol. 1 — P& e 9 601
L34, HOLLYDALE ACRES LOt-601
L35. LAKEVIEW BOULEVARD L0t
L36. BROADWAY & FIRST STHEET (CONWAY) 600
437, SECOND (28D} STREET) (CONWAY) 601
L38. GILKEY AVENUE 607"
L33, MAC COYS COURT LOY
: 440. GILMORE AVENUE L5%-50°"
‘ ' . Lil. EWING'S COURT L0
) LL2. SKAGIT COURT L0
Lol . : 301
L5, FIRST(l ST1 bTREET 281
L6 SPRUCE STREET 601
L7 PACIFIC STREET 201
443, Vol. § - Pa.qe.l‘i
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GIAD NAME 41D

F0RTH SHORE DAIVE | 607
SOUTH 3904% DRIVE o0
RS SLORE DRIVE 50"
L PR 30'
£

BLANC 35

C. C. C. GO
igho

T l"\ " ey :| ‘\'
U TE ANTERSDN

Sec H-3§-6

Gmry e O
!z‘i.. fi»'ud -‘--L"
"OT Qxa110
AL 300 LAVE &g
UZER PARE LAVE age
FRAATLEY MOUNTAIYN SI0M
FALGEN 33
PANS HJ5E EEA
LAKEVIDW 200LLDVACRL LOY-201
DRER CREEK 040
“LALx
SaARE 22v-400
£i871I0 " ng

e

o). 1- Page i 601
Scc 14 3s.9% 500

n er

507
JOSES L0

50
FEACE PAAK LQ"
STATICY 301

zG?T
la1L-35.3 300
TURIAN Lot
PISE LINE -
LEC{ER Lo
Sees. 23-335- 3 3t
A0CKPORT - ZAUX VALLEY g01

FAXII &L STREET £t
e STHERT «Q'
wCH STREET 60t
"E¢ STREET S0
T-IaD {330} STREET 601
SECOND (2:D) STREET GOt
See. 18-33-4 40"
ZOUASETI) STREET gL

AITA STREET Sot
3

-3L-3 .
LAT AYEYTE g80¢
Fi04UT STREET 80!
SRAGIT SVWEET ou!
YQiRIS &0t
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LEXZTE
SCAD HAWR LIDTH s ILES

. 556, FRANK TZAGLER 509 Je
567, WESTVIEW J0¢F .22
i 568. CHUBE O D.20
5069, SHAAIUP Lot Je25
5?0- LEu..n;;U L()O' S :‘x;
271, SA ISh TEaACE L0 e
572 WASHIRGTON STAEET e Je e
5’:3» VahakEl STHEET :Qi Jell
57 ks LINCOLY 57.EET 5o .13
875, L AEW0O0D Lot SPRAL
575. FINGEY CREEK TIMBER ACCESI HOAT 1007 fawl
77,
578.
57G. LINDE 22V-L3? Ge 50
220, GUHDEASON 3o 2,12
SEL. CARLSON 57 Za0S
582, - 20BERTS0OM el velil
583, ENGLISH : Lot 2. 30
534, PIDNEER PAIKWAY 0 3,40

585, Jovrdan




A0AD NAME

ABBEY, L. M.
ALGER - CAIN LAKE
ALGER - LAKE SAMISH
ALGER - OLD COLONY
ALLEN

ALLENBACH, FRITZ
ALLEN - SPRADLEY
ALSTRAND, CHAS.
ALVERSON

AMACKER, FRED

AMICK, J. H.

ANDAL

ANDERSON

ANDERSON

ANDERSON, 3US
ANDESON, KNUTE
ANDEXSON, PETER
ANDIS, J. W.
ASPLUND, K. J. H.
ATEN, J. E,

ATWELL

AUSTIN

AVON & BAYVIEW (EXTENSION)
AVON - OLYMPIA MARSH

npn STREET
BABCOCK

BACON, FRANCIS E.

BACUS

BAKER LAKE

BAKER RIVER

BAKER RIVER & CAPE HQRN
BALL STREET (EXTENSION)
BAMBOO LAKE

BARBEN

BARRETT

BARTLE AVENUE

BASSETT

BARTHOLOMEW

BAYVIEW - LA CONNER or DAGGETT
BAYVIEW & LA CONNER (EITENSION)

BAYVIEW & OLIMPIA MARSH
BAYVIEW & SKAGIT RIVER
BEAVER MARSE

BEDDALL, WALLACE O.
BEHREN'S & MILLETT
BELL, SAMUEL L.
BENNETT, PETER W.
BENNETT STREET (WEST)

ROAD NO.

64
254,
277
325
LXXIII
269
335
174
387
CLIIX
290
342
137
313
156
516
406
138
224
340
5k5
316
LYXX
LXIX

553
CXXXV
343
542
310

CXII
401
521
532
CXX1

CLLY

479
XXVII
LIVII
LXXI
LXII
XLV
1XI11

92
132
LOL

20725728130
LO*-50 -&ur

1

LENGTH

WlDTH MILES

L0
60
LO*
60?

4LOY
40°*
60!
Jot
4Q°
60!
40"
601
30!
401

30-607
40°
50!
LO*
207
33
60°?
60"
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LENGTH

ROAD NAME ROAD NO. WIDTH MILES
BENSON, B. A. 85 1530150 2.10
BERGER 4,91, : 271 0.85%
BEST, M. L. 195 4,00 3.25
BETTERTON, G. W. 196 331 0.80
BIG LAKE - CLEAR LAKE 207 : 60t 0.22
BIZ POINT 376 601 1.00
BIRDSVIEW 194 601 .45
BLAIR 531 - 0.75
BLACKBURN 278 401 0,80
BLANCHARD - PACIFIC HIGHWAY 294, 301 0,20
BLANK 321 LO? 0.80
BOE, ANTON 344 4O 0.50
BLODGETT & MOUNT VERNON LXXV 601 1,60
BOWMER, H, L. - 153 60" 0.25
BORSETH 559 501 0.05
BRIDGEWATER 362 - 80 0.40
BRITT SLOUGH CIVII 601t 2.00
BRADSHAW CXIX 1.50
BROADWAY & 1ST STREET (CONWAY) 4,36 60 0.25
BROWN, IRA 105 LO? 0.70
BROWN'S SLOUGH & SKAGIT RIVER LII L0 2.35
BROWN, W. J. 152 601 0.15
BRUNSWICK 393 601 0.15
BUCHANAN, 0. H. 293 33t 0,20
BULSON, E., E. 170 LOY 0.50
BULSON, E. E. #2 178 40" 0.85
@)  BuLsow, E. E. #3 186 40" 0.50
i BUACH, T. J. _ 213 601 0.90
BURCH, T. J. (EXTENSION) 274 60* 0.40
BURLINGAME 507 601" 0.50
BURKLAND, G. T. 219 301 1.00
BURMASTER 192 L0 2,30
BURRESE, J. W. 283 30 0.75
BUTLER CREEK L73 60 L.,25
nCn STREET 554 601 0.35
ngn STREET , 410 30t -50° 0.20
C,s C. C. 515 LO? 2,60
— CAIN, THOS. 74 L0 1.00
CALHOUN, GEO, V. CLXI 0,20
CAPE HORN - BAKER RIVER CXXIV 601 0.25
CARLSON 581 57¢ 0.06
CASCADE RIVER 501 601 21.00
CEDAR L2 LOt 0,20
CEMETERY 4,71 Lot - 0.25
CEMETERY {EITENSION) 222 LOY-601 1.75
. © CENTRAL AVENUE (EXTENSION) 400 301 -50t 0.50




LENGTH

A0AD NAME ROAD KO, WIDTH MILES
CHALLENGER, W. J. 77 607 2.15
CHERRY STREET L16 601 0.05
CHILBERG XIXXII 501 2.65
CHILBERG or HIGBY XXIX LO1 5.63
CHRISTENSEN, S. 225 601 1.25
CHRISTIANSON, M. 990 L0r 1.00
CLEAR LAKE LIXXVIII 601 0.80
CLEAR LAKE - BIRDSVIEW LXXII 50 15,10
CLEAR LAKE - BEAVER LAKE CIXIII 0.50
CLIFF 513 £E01 ‘ 0.30
COBB, WILLARD 28 . 401 1,00
COCKREHAM, R, H. 218 g0t 1.05
COLOMBRINE 520 0.20
COLLINS, A. S. 145 LO 1.25
COLTRIN, S. C. 211 601 0.15
COMMERCIAL AVENUE 366 100? 0.70
CO0K, MORTIMER 33 LOY 4.20
CONCRETE - SAUK VALLEY 366 801 7.15
COUGAR 5AP 339-339-4 801 1.00
COUNTY FARM 68 33 1.10
CRENSHAW, W. N. 162 501 0.25
CRUSE 581 57¢ 0,06
Clear LaKe- Mount Yernon LX%x Vil 'y 3.47
DYARCY, F. A. L9 35¢ 2.15
DAHLSTEDT, JOHN 297 L0t 1,50
DAVISON, M. 113 50¢ 1.60
DAY CREEK 271 L0 1.B5
DECEPTION & BURROWS BAY LIX 1.50
DECEPTION & FIDALGO c 30° 0.70
DECEPTION & LAKE CAMPBELL cLX 501 0,85
DECKER 549 LOt 0.35
DEER CREEK 530 2.15
DEER PARK LANE 522 301 0.20
DELVIN HILL 291 40" 0,50
DIGBY 185 601 145
DIVISION STREET (EXTENSION) 250 ] .0t 0.10
DODSON 100 L0 0.60
DONNELL, C. R. 2 60" 3.05
DONNELLY LXXXI LO* 1,00
DORIS STREET 379 0.15
DOWNEY, PETER 15 351 1.20
DAY SLOUGH XC 3 3.95
DUFFY, JOHE CXIV LOY 0.20
DUNBAR CXVI 4O . 1.75
DUNCAN MC KAY 493 20" 0.60




LENGTH

ROAD NAME ROAD_NO. WIDTH MILES
u nEn STREET 555 60" 0.10
@  EasT BAYVIEW 183 Lo 0.50
ECKO HILL L75 1.00

EDEX'35 540 50+ 2,65

EDEN'S (GUEMES) CVIL 60! 1.00

EIGKTH (8TH) STREET 380 100° 0.25
ENGLISH 583 40° 0.36
ENSLEY L8l 0.40
ENSLEY 519 0.50

ERSHIG 533 40" 1.70

ESARY, D. N, 131 40 0.95
EWING'S COURT 4L 40° 0.10

EYRE, FRED 68 40" 0.50

FAGAN 253 40° 1.95
FAIRHAVEN AVENUE (WEST) 428 60" 0.20
FARNHA, 552 60" 0.05

FERN HILL CEMETERY 383 30 0.20

F &S 196 1907 L. 58

@  [IDALGO ISLAND (WEST SIDE) XLII 60° 0.57
= FINCH & WILLIAMS 199 L0 0.55
FINN SETTLEMENT 315 L0* 2.00
FINNEY CREEK Lvi1 40" .05
FINNEY CREEK TIMBER ACCESS ROAD 576 100" L+ 1,0

FIR i22 10°" 0.10

FIRST STREET 145 28! 0.30
FLAHERTY 262 40" 1.10

FLINN 230 | 50" 0.20
FORTNER 539 | 0.75

FOX 86 40" 0.65
FRAILEY MOUNTAIN 523 60" 0.30
FREEMAN, L. 14 60" 3.10
FRANCIS, J. Ae | 276 30 2.5

FRANK YEAGER 566 10 0.25
FRANKIE BOB 511 30 0.30
FRANKLIN 239 507 0.20
FREDERICKSON 18O L0 0.25

FRONT 563 80" 0.20

FRONT 411 40" 0.15

FRONT (CLEAR LAKE) 421 10" U.20
FRUITDALE 179 40" 2.95




AQAJ LALo

GALLAGHER

GARDEN OF EDEN

GEAR, LESTER

GILKEY AVENUE

GILMORE AVENUE

GLOVER - DAVIS

GOLDEN VIEW AVENUE
GOODWIN (WALKER VALLEY)
GORDON

GRAND AVENUE

GRANSTHOM, CHAS.
GRASSMERE

GREEN, C. D.

GREEN, C. W.

GREENS STHEET
GAEENSTREET

GRIPP, JOHN

GRIPP, JOKN (EXTENSION)
GUNDEASON

GUNDERSON, OLE

GUEMES

GUEMES ISLAND

GUEMES or J. S. SULLIVAN

HADNON

HAYILL

HALLOHAN, JAMES E.
HAMILTON CEMETERY
HANSDAL, A. J.
HANS ROSE

HANSON, ZERT
BARAISON, GEO.
HARRISON, LON
HARRY MOSES
HATCHETT
RATHAWAY, B. F.
HAVEKOST, J. H.
HAUGEN

EAWKINS, W, A.
HAYTON

HELMICK, M,
HENSLEY, SAM
EEMLOCK

HICKOX

HILL, W. F.
HINEBAUGH SLOUGH
HOBSON

HOEHN, FRANK J.
HOEHN, FRANK J. (EXTENSION)

A2AD NO.

. 502

296

158

438

440
XXVIII
372
CXXXVII
456
337

116

267
306
126
382
345
245
266
580
285
XVII1
ILVIII
LIII

LE3
327
331
246
139
527
292
244
319
Skl
483

237
526

159
L7
78
133
423
XLIII
205
CXV
333
176
177

L51-500
33

40"

40"

40

501

301 -501-60"
L0t

407

60"

35¢

60"

40°

LO?

36!

50

40

601

40"

L0t
401
L0
35401
33!
33t
301-601
L0
Lot
LO*

40t
401
33
201 -30
501
LOt
60*
501
221
50t
401
507 -80!"
LO*
LO*

L".T‘Hf‘m
DNt o

Lol

S el
PN Ry
AL

0.30
1.20
0.50
2.10

1.00

0.10

O
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LENGTH

KOAD NAME ROAD NO. WIDTH KILES
HOFFMAN 348 601 0.10
HOLMES cv 20t -30¢ 2.30
HOOGDAL L77 L0 1.10
HOPE ISLAND L6l 30° 0.90
HOPPER, GEO, 218 33 1.10
HOWEY 259 33 1.50
HUMPHREY HILL L76 1.10
INDIAN 351 20 2.10
INDIAN RESERVATION 204 60 4e20
INMAN : 538 0.30
JACKSON ROADS 56 301 2.95
JAMES 234 © L0t Q.45
JAMESON (EXTENSION) 397 80¢ 0.15
JAMES YOUNG & CAPE HORN LXXVII 501 6.40
JAMES YOUNG & STERLING LXX 601 4el5
JANICKE L85 l.45
JARMAINE FRAIRIE 279 60" 1.10
JOHNSON, ADGUST #1 65 LO?t 31,00
JOHNSON, ALFRED 130 601 1.80
JOHNSON, C. J. 97 L0t 0.70
JOHNSON, J. C. 167 601 1.85
JOHNSON, J. N. 221 L0 1.00
JOHNSON, JOE 28L 601 5.65
JOHNSON, JOHN 111 LOt 0.50
JOHNSON, P. CVIil Lo 2 .00
JONES, GEQ. W. 55 30° 5.95
JONES, THOS. P. 45 L0 0.35
JONES, ED 108 3¢ 0.80
JORDAN CREEK 334 10 -4L01-70" 0.75
JUNCTION 301 LO' 1.00
JUNGQUIST, JOKN 35 501 0.75
JUNGQUIST, JOHN . 182 Lo 0.75
JURA WAY 375 501 0.60




s T

LENGTH

ROAD NAME ROAD NO. WIDTH MILES
. KALLOCK ICVIII 60" 0,85
o KAMB, OSCAR 308 Lot 1.00

KASCH, E. 112 501 0.30

KAVANAUSH, S. J. 52 301 0.40

KELLEKER, JOHN #1 & #2 197 LOv-601-80" 2.74

KIENS, JOEN 146 301 0.55

KIMBLE XCV 407 0.95

KIRK, C. D. 223 LO* 0.45

KNAPP, J. W. ‘ 309 L0t 1.25

KNIGHT, GRANT : 214 L0 0.40

LA CONNER - PLEASANT RIDGE LXVIII . 351 1.50

LA CONNER - SAMISH L L5" 1,12

Th CONNER - SAMISH L1 L5 2.15

LA CONNER - SAMISH (EXTENSION) LXIV Lot 7.90

LAFAYETTE 562 8o 2,45

LAFAYETTE, E. F. 10?2 501 1.26
® i orivi L5 Lo 0.65

LAKE MURRAY CXXXVI LOY 0.75

LAKE STREET 413 301 0.10

LAKEVIEW EQULEVARD 435 LOY 2,65

LAKEVIEW ROULEVARD 528 L0 -5 0.50

LANG, OSCAR 20 601 L.05

LEATHERWOOD LANE LB6 350 0.10

LEGG, J. B. 36 301-401 1.15

'LEGGE, WALTER R. 233 501 0.50

LEONARD 570 601 .35

LERVICK L55 25" 0.20

LINCOLN 574 374t 0.10

LINDEGREN 579 2L1-40" 0.50

LITTLEFIELD CXXV 0,30

LITTLE MOUNTAIN 323 4O 0.35

LITTLE MOUNTAIN - BIG LAKE 338 60 ?2.80

LITTLE PORTAGE & DECEPTION 1 30! 1.55

LOOP, TRUEMAN 171 LOY 1.00

LOVELAND 82 33¢ 0.70

LUSK 330 601t 0.65

LYMAN - COCKrREHAWM CXXXIV 601 1.90

LYMAN - NOOKSACK CXXXVIII 0,20




Q04T DAL L
et

MAC COY'3 COURT
MAIBEN, C. E.
MALEEN, F. S.
MAIM STARRT
MANE, C. H,
MAMN, C. H.
FAPLE LANE
MAPLE STREET
¥APLE AVEJNUE
MAHCH, H. A.

MAACHTS5 POGINT - BURROWS BAY

#AXIFUGH, C. A
MARINE DRIVE
MAKRINE VIEW HIGHWAY
MARKWOOD

MAKSHALL

¥ARTIN

MARTIN, AUGUST
MAKTIN, C.
VATTEEWS, W.
MAUPIN, L. A.

#C CORQUEDALE, JOEN
¥C CORQUEDALE (EXTENSION)
¥C DUGLE, W. W.

¥C GARIGLE

MC INNIS, CHAS. F.
¥C LAUGHLIN, N. O.
MC LAUGELIN, M. O.
MC LEAN

MC LEAN DRIVE

MC LENNAN, JAMES
*ERCER

MIL), STHERT
MILLETT

MINKLER, B. D. #2
MINKLER, B. D,

MOEN

MONTBORNE - LAKE CAVANAUGH

MOORE, J. D,

JOOHE'S GARDEN ROAD
MORFORD

WORRLS

MOkt 1 SON

¥OSIER

¥OulT EXIE

50UNT VEANON - BIG LAKE
MOUNTAIN VIEW

MUBDOCE, JOE

e —

ROAD NO. WIDTL
439 L0
121 3010
73 30
415 60?
34 40
50 60¢*
374 501
403 LO?
L25 LO?
XXI

CLIX 501 -501
Ly L0
378 60% 70" -801
368 80
5%5 L0
469 LO?
512

60 100
24 30!
30 60"
298 33
141 33
260 33
168 LOt
332 50"
209 30
248 L0 -60!
273 30°
365 50601
453 350
76 30500
470 _ 30!
420 501
251 L0
175 LOt
173 Lot
4L99 LO*
358 60*
7 €01
4,58 601
305 LO*
565 601
CL 33
L78 4,01
L65 601
LXXXVI 60
307 LOv
169 LO*

LERGTH
MILES

Q.05 -
1.00
200
0.20
2.20
.65
Q.30
0.15
J.20
A
5.40
lllo
.80
D55
DNe25
2.60
D.20
1.40
0025
1.30
175
0.75
0025
1.00
2.90
0015
0-70
0.25
5.83
Q.15
145
J.10
0.15
1.20
e 70
Jeb5
1,10
10.50
0.70
1.85
0.20
1,60
1.50
1.80
0.75
1ok5
1,50




sIAD NAME
S he b

NEELY, JOHN
NELSON, JOHN
NELSON, N. J.
NICHOL3ON

NINTH {9TH) STREET
NORRIS

NORTH BEACH PARK
NORTH SHORE DRIVE

nor AVENUE

OAKLAND, GI1LBERT S.
ODLIN, W. F.

OLIVE STREET

OLYMPIA MARSF & RIVERSIDE

OSTRANDER
OVENELL, T. N.
OVENELL, T. .

PAPE, FRED E,
PADILLA & AVON
PACIFIC STREET
PALMER

PEACOCK LANE
PARSON CREEX
PEASE

PEASE, O. A.
PENN

PERSCN, WM. M.
PETERS, K. C.
PETERSON, PETER
PHIPPS

PIXE, L. D.
PINELLI (EXTENSION)
PINKERTON
PIONEER PARKWAY
PIPE LINE
POLSON, OLAF
S0LTE

POST STAEEY
PGTTS

POWERS, JAMES
PREVEDAL
PRINGLE

PULVER

PULVER

20AD NO.

114
329
212
504
370
429
543

508

462
127

86

L59
CXXXIX
243

12

52

71
CXI
Wi7
1,82
407
L7
L488
215
XCIV
264,
263
32
352
324
326
343
584
5,8
37
22
L1g
361

356
426
CVvil
CLI

407
30!
601
20"
100!
J0°
40
601

LO*
EEN
L0?
601

30!
LG
L0

330
407
20!
407
201

501
50
407
40°
300-60°
40%-60"
LOY
300
401
229
601

40!
30
60
40"
33
Blo
401
501
407

LENGTH
wnJILES

2.50
0475
0.50
0.25
0.60
0.30
1ed5
4430

0.60
1.00
01 50
J.15
1.05
D. 75
0,20
1.60
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LANGTH
{CAD LAME : ROAD NO, WIDTH MILES
@  aLioad 398 607-100" 0,40
i FANGER STATION O SLL 30 1.00
RATCHFORD, E. P. 1,8 - 20v-301, 1.00
RAWLINS LIX 9.20
RAWLIN3 CXX LOY 1.20
RAWLINS (EXTENSION) 304 33y . 0.70
RECTOR, V. E. & WM. HARR 180 60" 1.15
REED AVENUZ (EXTENSIOHN) 399 40" 9.40
REIMER, JOHN 101 : L0 0.95
REIMER, JOHN 24,2 g0 Q.50
{HODES 2L0 300 0.20
RICHARDS, J. C. 134 £QY 0.40
RITA STREET 560 501 0.05
RIVER 481 . 0.60
ROBINSON, JOER 125 30*-40t-60¢ 0.40
ROBERTSON 582 L0t 2,13
R0CKPORT - SAUK VALLEY 551 801" 5.10
20NEY, HAROLD H. 295 30t 2.80
AUBELE, J. Q. 206 40" 2.10
AVSCELL, DAVID 140 £Qt 1.30
3A5.IShH IviI 0.24
, SAKISH XX1V 2.40
' . SANISH ISLAND X1V L0t 2.17
' 3AMISH ISLAND CIX 33 2.23
3AMISH - LA CONNER cX L0 1.55
SAMISH POINT 302 L D.55
SAKISH TERAACE 571 L0t 2.20
SANDERS, V. J. 165 L0t W25
54PP, SAM 320 L0V 0.60
SATTERLEE, I. L. 155 20" 1.00
SAVK CITY XcI 6O 5.90C
SAUK PRAIRIC CXXIX LOT =€ 1.95
5AUK VALLEY XCII 601 10.15
SAUK VALLEY (EXTENSIONY 117 607 5.30
SCEIDELMAN, SAM - 203 LO* 0,60
SCHCOL DRIVE - L12 LOY 0.15
SECOND (2ND) STREET 4,18 £CY 1,05
SECOND (24D) STREET 437 . £0 9,10
SECOND (23¥D) STREET? 557 Slel) 0. 80
SECTION AVENUE 456 251 0,50
SEDRO & SXIYOU SLOUGH CLIV 300 1.30
SEVENTH (7TH) STREET 381 100" 0.10
SHADLE, L. O. 318 L0 1.00
SHARFENBEA%, JOSEPH L1 L0 0.75
SHARPE, R. H. LIV 4Ot 2.20
SHERMAN STREET 384 25" 7,10
SIEMILLER 364 \ 2L 0,10
SILVERKAIL, FRED 9L LCY D.75
@ sns - sHEPHERD 357 1O 9.40
SKAARUP 569 4O 0.25




F— i — .
4 LENGTH

2040 HAWE ROAD NOQ. WIDTE MILES
@) SKAGIT CITY & FIR CI LOt-60" 3.15
ﬁ SKAGIT COURT L2 L0 0,10

SKAGLT JAM IXv 6O 1.96

SKAGIT I1VER IX 25030 3043

SEAGTTRIVER XXXVIII 501 3 b7

SKASIT RIVER {NOATH SIDE) IXXIX Lo 1.52

SKAGIT RIDGE LCIII 601 3,95

SKAGIT STREET 564 601 0.20

SKAGIT VALLEY & CASCADE CLVIII Lo 5. 80

SLICE STREET 457 300 9.10

3»ITE, HARVEY 122 501 1.10

SNE£ OOSE 353 6Ot £.20

SNIDER, M. D. 280 30" 0.75

30UTH SHORE DRIVE . 509 601 4.10

SOUTH SKASIT HICHWAY 360 60" L.85

SOUTH SKAGIT RIGHWAY 360-A g0t 3. 80

SPRUCE STREET Lib 601" D.25

3TACKPOLE, ¥, iH. 40 ' 301 -40°0 2.20

STARBIRD & A03EBOROUGH CXLV L0t 2.50

STEVENS, L. 3. 38 301 0.75

STEVENS, N. 135 LOY 1.30

STEVENS, F. 299 30! .25

STEVEN3ON, J. T. 19 60" 2.25

STREETER, L. J. 75 501 1.00

STEWART, E. S. 227 L0 0.5C

STEWART, E. 5. (EXTENSION) 228 L0 0.20

Q STURGEON 537 0.2%

SULPHUR SPAING3 388 30" 0.30

SUNSET DRIVE 373 501 0.10

3UNSET LANE 395 601" 0.50

SWINOMISH AVENUE & MILL STREET 394 80" C.20

SWINOMISH & NORTH SKAGIT XII 0,87

TALCOTT STREET (EXTENSION} 396 66t 0.20

TELLISR, P. W. 314 L0 0.50

TEILLREAG 275 L0 0.50

TEIZ0 {3RD) STREET 385 251 0.10

TE12D (3#D} 3STREET 554 601 0,10

TEOMAS, BEN 220 L0 1.00

THOMAS {EXTENSION) 235 LOv 0.2

TEOWP30N, JESSIE 241 - LOY 0.85

THORSEN, AMDREW 312 Ko}l 0,20

TEUKMAN 54,7 40" C.5

TCEACCO ROAD 4,72 60" 3.41

TGLBER 103 259 0,50

TRAIL, JAS. 201 . LOY 0,85

TYEE : 359 : LO* 1.30




LEFNGTH

ROAD 0. WIDTH ¥ILES
L . or DLNBAR CXVI L0 1.75
Utiot 300 LCY 1.50
VB SARTSH XCIX 60! 1.25
TALENTIVE, 3. T, 3 50¢ 1.55
VAL PLEET L95 ' ' LO* 0.85
VAL /ILE 143 L0 a7
WAL" né, IDA 149 30t Tel
WALk LH VALLEY CXXVIII 5C 2.0
'ALTJHS We A ' 163 LO* 130
WA “IELU 518 GOt le25
ARNER XCVI HOt £.60
CRRNER, Je M. 53 501 1.E0
KKHREN STREET 386 25" 0.1U
ARrEN STREET 573 501 .10
'Ab.ihrlUN STHEET 392 GO ”.JO
WASEINCGION STIEET S72 501 9,10
VALY 1N Y LXV 30° T30
WALCE, J. C. 317 L0* 0L E
'.'E..AVLI‘(LIHG 107 LO'*—@O' ’iclo
WELCH, E. D. 281 30 Ded5
#uLLO, “c Vo 18‘14- b.o‘ :.JO
JGSEN, CEAS. 160 331 0,50
wEdl Jd0ul DAIVE 51C 650 Y. €O
Vas TVl ek 389 LEt U.EJ
WESTVI Y 567 30 D70
wHITMALSHE, J. O. 282 LOv D483
HloTie LAKE 336 30 0.4
ICksa, Co A 87 0" .75
UIL“U*, CHAS. A. 354 SO 2420
wILoA, HERRY 124 LCY 5.60
nlhoﬂT JOSHUA 256 L5Y-60" 2075
KU&LINE, A. %5 60t 1.90 ;
YOrLINE 106 L0t =60 1.00
YheTnn 500 Qe 20
TOUNT, S. Re 57 LOY SIRAS)
SACERISON 188 _ 30 L0
w¥bhal, JACOW 10 LOY 1.%5




	Road Number
	Roman Numerals
	# 1
	# 100
	# 178
	# 256
	# 327
	# 387
	# 448
	# 508
	# 566

	Road Name
	A - B
	C
	D
	E - F
	G - H
	I - J
	K - L
	M
	N - P
	R - S
	T
	U - Z


